2024 Lipton Cup, April 20,21, Smyrna Yacht Clyb

Performance Class

B>~ 2024 LIPTON CUP AM

Cruising Performance

SAILORS SAIL NUMBER BOAT NAME CLUB/ORG PHRF RATING NET TOTAL R1 R2 R3 CLUPSPOT SUPPORT SYC RACIN

Tim LaRiviere USA 302 Eagle One Smyrna YC, Bayview 120 6 6 1 1 3 1

YC, Halifax River YC

Patrick Fischer-Carne USA 37 Way Maker None 147 15 15 2 7 4 2
3 Larry Harrington USA 40387 Craic'n LMSA/HRYC 174 16 16 5 6 1 4
4 Norman Church USA 2090 Obsession Halifax River Yacht 144 16 16 3 4 6 3

Norman Church Club

Bill Dlubac

Jim Ladesic

Travis Wright

Steve Walton

Colin Molnar

Mason Gates

5 Richard Gailey USA 24 Hot Stuff Lake Monroe Sailing 99 19 19 b 3 2 DNF-8
Association
6 Embry-Riddle Offshare USA 41267 Seafoam ERAU 102 19 19 7 2 5 5
Sailing Team
Kevin Martin

David Gay Usa 127 Dragonfly None 96 22 22 4 5 7 3]



Cruising

2024 Lipton Cup, April 20, 21,

Cruiser Class

Performance
SAILORS

Richard Klimas

Phil Cornett

Todd Stebleton

Daniel Flaryan

Steve Bond

Jan Spencer

Marianne Davis-Ericsen

David Smith
Henry Baker
Mario Garces
Robert Mary Illan
Ivan lllan

Roy E

Dan Mielke

Thomas ONeal
Sabine O'Neal

John Beattie
Jeff Steblein

Jane O'Connor
Anthony Lightman

B~ 2024 LIPTON CUP

SAIL NUMBER

52365

31

17

386

674

158

544

280

13622

020

111

306

BOAT NAME

Jolie Dancer
SailAway
Copperhead

Ariel

Incommunicado
Fantasea
Dream Catcher

Meluzina

Sloop

Magdalene

Jenny Lind
Sassy

Lightspeed

CLUB/ORG

Nane
sSYC
HRYC

SAYC

Smyrna Yacht Club
St. Augustine Yacht Club
Nane

Syc

Ephraim Yacht Club

Smyrna Yacht Club

NSB City Marina
SYC

SYC

BOAT COLOR

None

None

Naon

None

None

None

Naone

None

Smyrna Yacht Clyb

SPINMNAKER COLOR

MNone

PHRF RATING

180

200

184

172

218

180

210

160

141

169

147

223

192

NET

7

10

21

25

29

33

34

39

40

42

54

TOTAL

10

13

19

21

25

29

33

34

39

40

42

R1

12

10

11

DNF-14

12

11

DNF-14

R3

n

12

10

13

GLUPSPOT SUPPORT SYC RACI

1

3

i

11

10

13



