2024 Lipton Cup, April 20, 21, Smyrna Yacht Clyb

Performance Class



Performance Cruising CLUB/ORG SAILORS SAIL NUMBER **BOAT NAME** PHRF RATING NET TOTAL R1 R2 R3 CLUPSPOT SUPPORT SYC RACIN Tim LaRiviere USA 302 Eagle One Smyrna YC, Bayview 120 6 6 1 1 3 1 YC, Halifax River YC Patrick Fischer-Carne 7 2 USA 37 Way Maker None 147 15 15 2 4 Larry Harrington 5 6 4 USA 40387 Craic'n LMSA/HRYC 174 16 16 1 Norman Church Halifax River Yacht 144 16 16 3 4 6 3 USA 2090 Obsession Norman Church Club Bill Dlubac Jim Ladesic Travis Wright Steve Walton Colin Molnar Mason Gates Richard Gailey Lake Monroe Sailing 6 3 2 DNF-8 USA 24 Hot Stuff 99 19 19 Association Embry-Riddle Offshore 2 5 5 USA 41267 Seafoam **ERAU** 102 19 19 7 Sailing Team Kevin Martin David Gay USA 127 Dragonfly None 96 22 22 4 5 7 6

7 M

2024 Lipton Cup, April 20, 21, Smyrna Yacht Clyb

Cruiser Class

2024 LIPTON CUP

Crui	ising Performance												
	SAILORS	SAIL NUMBER	BOAT NAME	CLUB/ORG	BOAT COLOR	SPINNAKER COLOR	PHRF RATING	NET	TOTAL	R1	R2	R3	CLUPSPOT SUPPORT SYC RAC
1	Richard Klimas	52365	Jolie Dancer	None	None	None	180	7	7	1	4	1	1
2	Phil Cornett	31	SailAway	SYC	None	None	200	10	10	2	3	2	3
3	Todd Stebleton	17	Copperhead	HRYC	None	None	184	13	13	4	2	3	4
4	Daniel Floryan Steve Bond Jan Spencer Marianne Davis-Ericsen	386	Ariel	SAYC	None	None	172	19	19	8	5	4	2
5	David Smith	674	Incommunicado	Smyrna Yacht Club	None	None	218	21	21	5	1	6	9
6	Henry Baker	158	Fantasea	St. Augustine Yacht Club	None	None	180	25	25	3	6	11	5
7	Mario Garces	544	Dream Catcher	None	None	None	210	29	29	7	10	5	7
8	Robert Mary Illan Ivan Illan Roy E	280	Meluzina	Syc	None	None	160	33	33	6	7	8	12
9	Dan Mielke	13622	Sloop	Ephraim Yacht Club	None	None	141	34	34	9	8	9	8
10	Thomas ONeal Sabine O'Neal	11	Magdalene	Smyrna Yacht Club	None	None	169	39	39	12	9	12	6
11	John Beattie	020	Jenny Lind	NSB City Marina	None	None	147	40	40	10	12	7	11
12	Jeff Steblein	111	Sassy	SYC	None	None	223	42	42	11	11	10	10
13	Jane O'Connor Anthony Lightman	306	Lightspeed	SYC	None	None	192	54	54	DNF - 14	DNF - 14	13	13